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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount

People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 6.50£                             

People CANCER RESEARCH UK DARLIN DARLINGTON 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/10/2024 5.00£                             

People T J MORRIS LTD DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 2.99£                             

People THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 01/10/2024 5.99£                             

People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/10/2024 8.00£                             

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2024 4.00£                             

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2024 23.19£                           

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2024 11.21£                           

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2024 19.80£                           

People ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2024 50.71£                           

People ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2024 0.20-£                             

People ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2024 47.70£                           

People ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2024 3.00-£                             

People AMAZON  TA2DA9814 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 12.98£                           

People AMAZON  TA3TI9BJ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 12.31£                           

People AMAZON  TA8OY98N4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 12.99£                           

People FACEBK  RY8GRCGES2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/10/2024 3.99£                             

People Indeed 97896583 Dublin 7361 Staff - Temporary Recruitment Employment & temporary staff agencies 01/10/2024 133.00£                         

People AMAZON  TA1QX4UA4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/10/2024 6.98£                             

People AMAZON  TA5DP8I54 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 247.88£                         

People CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/10/2024 104.72£                         

People TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/10/2024 32.58£                           

People AMAZON  TR83R4HG4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/10/2024 7.50£                             

People FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 04/10/2024 1.50£                             

People FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 18/10/2024 1.50£                             

People AMZNMktplace TA1WQ3174 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2024 7.25£                             

People AMAZON  TA0FW6B64 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 31.35£                           

People AMAZON  TA1OW3BX4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 39.74£                           

People AMAZON  TA8D686O4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 37.59£                           

People AMAZON  TA8SC88E4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 14.50£                           

People AMAZON  TA9G54QR4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 15.25£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA0IG8QR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 37.95£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA1DW8QH4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 15.25£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA1VA6BF4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 24.09£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA4BW7D64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2024 44.13£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA4MB4684 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 17.15£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA50G16A4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 16.15£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA8YX8B34 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 11.99£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA9AL4BC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2024 19.71£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA9CZ5DE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2024 25.49£                           

People AMZNMktplace TA0Y14D64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2024 29.98£                           

People AMZNBusiness TO8IG5Q34 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 30.00£                           

People WWW.LEARNDIRECT.COM BOURNEMOUTH 8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 08/10/2024 479.69£                         

People AMAZON  TQ0EA7EJ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 13.26£                           

People AMAZON  TQ4SA0EO4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 53.22£                           

People AMAZON  T33TQ3414 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/10/2024 25.79£                           

People AMAZON  T33SE0Z14 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/10/2024 39.68£                           

People AMAZON  T35DA3A34 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/10/2024 10.16£                           

People eBay O 16-12193-69233 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/10/2024 31.98£                           

People eBay O 16-12193-69234 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/10/2024 33.98£                           

People WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 16/10/2024 187.09£                         

People AMAZON  T34SQ20T4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2024 23.92£                           

People AMAZON  T360F50A4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2024 15.89£                           

People AMAZON  T37RU4PS4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2024 9.99£                             

People AMAZON  T38EM30W4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2024 19.82£                           

People RUCOMFY BEANBAGS LTD BLACKBURN 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 17/10/2024 44.98£                           

People SP EDUCATIONAL TOYS GLOUCESTERSHI 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 17/10/2024 49.99£                           

People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/10/2024 366.00£                         

People AMAZON  T31BQ0U74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 47.98£                           

People AMAZON  T32LW3UE4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 15.29£                           

People AMAZON  T33IM47C4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 5.29£                             

People AMAZON  T34K577O4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 5.31£                             

People AMAZON  T36496KC4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 7.21£                             

People AMAZON  T364N07H4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 7.21£                             

People AMAZON  T36H377A4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 31.02£                           
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People AMAZON  T37VR97L4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 13.95£                           

People AMAZON  T39DE6XA4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2024 18.48£                           

People AMAZON  T39GG87R4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/10/2024 13.95£                           

People AMAZON  TL32S6V74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 9.98£                             

People AMAZON  TL0HQ9B24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 39.90£                           

People AMAZON  TL33B6B24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 37.76£                           

People AMAZON  TL44U3BC4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 17.24£                           

People AMAZON  TL4PT1B24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 17.98£                           

People AMAZON  TL8JS0B84 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 9.99£                             

People AMAZON  TL9C648T4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 8.65£                             

People AMAZON  TR0GS5JJ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/10/2024 22.72£                           

People AMAZON  TR4SD23S4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/10/2024 17.15£                           

People AMAZON  TR5F43JZ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/10/2024 21.31£                           

People AMAZON  TR7AV5ZD4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/10/2024 22.78£                           

People AMAZON  TR7DQ7VZ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/10/2024 37.76£                           

People COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/10/2024 15.00£                           

People TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/09/2024 7.99£                             

People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2024 98.01£                           

People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2024 2.00-£                             

People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2024 129.09£                         

People TESCO MARKETPLACE WELWYN GARDEN 5262 #N/A #N/A 12/10/2024 9.00£                             

People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2024 129.70£                         

People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2024 116.83£                         

People TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/10/2024 7.99£                             

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2024 62.66£                           

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2024 83.47£                           

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2024 60.58£                           

People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2024 106.84£                         

People ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/10/2024 76.83£                           

People BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 67 WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/10/2024 12.00£                           

People AMAZON  TR3R95564 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/10/2024 4.19£                             

People ARGOS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/09/2024 199.99£                         

People AMZNMktplace TO4DV5PN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2024 32.39£                           

People ASDA STORES DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2024 10.75£                           

People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 8.44£                             

People MENKIND GATESHEAD 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 10/10/2024 20.00£                           

People SPORTSDIRECT 3419 03439093419 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/10/2024 57.98£                           

People THE RANGE GATESHEAD 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 10/10/2024 16.13£                           

People PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/10/2024 34.00£                           

People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 12.99£                           

People PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 21/10/2024 6.00-£                             

People AMZNMktplace TL5Y290Q4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2024 16.98£                           

People AMAZON  TL12779F4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/10/2024 110.28£                         

People CANNONHALLFARM BARNSLEY 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 27/10/2024 77.80£                           

People MAINSGILL FARM DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/10/2024 12.00£                           

People MAINSGILL FARM SHOP RICHMOND YORK 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/10/2024 31.70£                           

People MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA TEESIDE 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2024 22.00£                           

People T K MAXX THORNABY 5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 26/10/2024 16.18£                           

People WAGAMAMA STOCKTON-ON-T 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/10/2024 41.70£                           

People ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2024 13.00£                           

People VER PARTY ANIMALS (DA DARLINGTON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 29/10/2024 16.99£                           

People PADLET  AZQ9CQTRNR8H81 HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94103 8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/10/2024 649.95£                         

People PADLET  AZQ9CQTRNR8H81 HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94103 8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/10/2024 644.60-£                         

People AMZNBusiness T31KE7FI4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2024 21.80£                           

People AMZNBusiness T373Y3OH4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2024 6.49£                             

People AMAZON  TR3M84LD4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/10/2024 7.50£                             

Place AMAZON  TO6CA84B4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/10/2024 7.73£                             

Place AMAZON  TO76C8PH4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/10/2024 20.88£                           

Place HSE - BSR WWW.HSE.GOV.U 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/10/2024 336.00£                         

Place SURESCREEN DIAGNOSTICS LT DERBY 8734 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Testing labs (non-medical) 21/10/2024 615.00£                         

Place HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 27/06/2024 237.00-£                         

Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/10/2024 5.80£                             

Place AMAZON  T388W1V24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/10/2024 77.48£                           

Place THE GREY HORSE DURHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 30/09/2024 260.00£                         

Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2024 57.07£                           
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Place THE GREY HORSE DURHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/10/2024 340.00£                         

Place HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/10/2024 114.89£                         

Place ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2024 25.28£                           

Place East West Retail ltd Darlington 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2024 15.35£                           

Place THE GREY HORSE DURHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/10/2024 340.00£                         

Place THE GREY HORSE DURHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/10/2024 160.00£                         

Place THE GREY HORSE DURHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/10/2024 340.00£                         

Place CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/10/2024 6.07£                             

Place GOVERNMENT EVENTS COVENT GARDEN 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 25/10/2024 283.86£                         

Place CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/10/2024 1.00£                             

Place NISA EDGEMOOR DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 30/10/2024 75.00£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2024 9.80-£                             

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2024 94.13£                           

Place AMAZON  TA7AG7654 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2024 24.99£                           

Place SP PRIMARY TEACHING SE PRESTON 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/10/2024 43.08£                           

Place WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 03031231113 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2024 44.34£                           

Place AMAZON  TO00E8YN4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 9.48£                             

Place AMAZON  TQ1ZK7CX4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 56.75£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ2BW1OJ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 95.48£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ2CE5Z04 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 26.12£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ2QR3FS4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 21.45£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ5CQ34J4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 22.63£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ5H64L14 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 13.99£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ6AT9CV4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 12.31£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ7866LQ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/10/2024 13.99£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ0SV0TX4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 47.46£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ5FD7JC4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 21.00£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ8EU5EN4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 18.98£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ2OU4014 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 21.68£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ31M50N4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2024 7.29£                             

Place AMAZON  TQ0SV0TX4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/10/2024 47.46-£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ1IM3W44 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 108.26£                         

Place AMAZON  TQ4718WY4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 72.15£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ50I7WQ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 108.24£                         

Place AMAZON  TQ80J8WJ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 19.99£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ8OD3WO4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 24.97£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2024 94.69£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ0OR4YE4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 470.00£                         

Place AMAZON  T36EN4G24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2024 18.99£                           

Place AMAZON  T36YS9YD4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 21/10/2024 18.48£                           

Place AMAZON  TL0HO0N04 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 14.67£                           

Place AMAZON  TL16Y5J34 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 41.94£                           

Place AMAZON  TL66Q6JH4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 19.49£                           

Place AMAZON  TL7RC7LF4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 6.34£                             

Place AMAZON  TL8OD3Z34 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 23.55£                           

Place AMAZON  TL9PD1JV4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 19.59£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2024 9.80-£                             

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2024 17.00-£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2024 170.48£                         

Place AMAZON  TA1SX4094 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/09/2024 502.41£                         

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/10/2024 10.00£                           

Place AMAZON  TA1SX4094 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/10/2024 188.65-£                         

Place SP OHUHU.COM OHUHU.COM, CA 94560 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 15/10/2024 244.84£                         

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/10/2024 22.90£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/10/2024 10.00£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/10/2024 22.90£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/10/2024 14.50£                           

Place CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/10/2024 544.00£                         

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/10/2024 10.00£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/10/2024 22.90£                           

Place HAVEN HOLIDAYS HEMEL HEMPSTE 7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 23/10/2024 287.00£                         

Place NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI HARROGATE 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 22/10/2024 25.00£                           

Place Taverna Greek Restautant Harrogate 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/10/2024 153.30£                         

Place AMAZON  TA8059PW4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/09/2024 31.49£                           

Place INSTITUTE OF SWIMMING LONDON 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 01/10/2024 319.00£                         
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Place VIESSMANN DIRECT OUTLET WWW.VIESSMANN 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 01/10/2024 645.40£                         

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/10/2024 54.99£                           

Place WWW.NOTJUSTAPS.CO.UK 02089223073 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 11/10/2024 71.45£                           

Place MAINLAYER.  MAINLAYER. WATFORD 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 16/10/2024 215.63£                         

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/10/2024 36.99£                           

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/10/2024 34.99£                           

Place FIREPROTONL 08003213145 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/10/2024 115.08£                         

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2024 8.49£                             

Place AMAZON  T39BE7WO4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 21/10/2024 5.95£                             

Place FARNELL LEEDS 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 21/10/2024 491.40£                         

Place FARNELL LEEDS 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 21/10/2024 491.40£                         

Place TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 21/10/2024 3.72£                             

Place DIP-SLIDES.COM GLENROTHES 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 99.82£                           

Place BEARING TRADERS - BISH BISHOP AUCKLA 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 25/10/2024 90.00£                           

Place BIGDUG LIMITED GLOUCESTER 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 25/10/2024 299.94£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/09/2024 750.00£                         

Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/09/2024 120.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/10/2024 300.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/10/2024 24.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2024 3,150.00£                      

Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/10/2024 20.00£                           

Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/10/2024 20.00£                           

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/10/2024 9.00£                             

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/10/2024 2,100.00£                      

Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/10/2024 40.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/10/2024 350.00£                         

Place MB CARS DUBLIN 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/10/2024 59.90£                           

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/10/2024 240.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/10/2024 48.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/10/2024 100.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/10/2024 250.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/10/2024 50.00£                           

Place OYO-Booking-317125194 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/10/2024 124.00£                         

Place OYO-Booking-317125194 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/10/2024 4.00£                             

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/10/2024 650.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/10/2024 1,600.00£                      

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/10/2024 3,500.00£                      

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/10/2024 150.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 150.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 350.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 350.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 500.00£                         

Place OYO-Booking-317616411 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 100.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 120.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 120.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/10/2024 350.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/10/2024 700.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/10/2024 840.00£                         

Place SHELTER TRADING LTD LONDON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/10/2024 306.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/10/2024 120.00£                         

Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/10/2024 116.26£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2024 1,400.00£                      

Place OYO-Booking-317616411 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/10/2024 1.00-£                             

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2024 120.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2024 300.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2024 120.00£                         
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Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2024 47.00£                           

Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2024 47.00£                           

Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2024 23.50£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/10/2024 3,800.00£                      

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/10/2024 9.00-£                             

Place OYO-Booking-317969326 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 3.00£                             

Place OYO-Booking-317969326 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 90.00£                           

Place OYO-Booking-317969326 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 90.00-£                           

Place OYO-Booking-317969326 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 3.00-£                             

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/10/2024 120.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2024 240.00£                         

Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/10/2024 4.00£                             

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/10/2024 50.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/10/2024 1,400.00£                      

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/10/2024 180.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/10/2024 700.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/10/2024 450.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/10/2024 1,750.00£                      

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2024 3,500.00£                      

Place HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 24/10/2024 297.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2024 240.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2024 240.00£                         

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/10/2024 300.00-£                         

Place BRITISH GAS OTP WINDSOR 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/10/2024 9.73£                             

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/10/2024 350.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/10/2024 420.00£                         

Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/10/2024 20.00£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/10/2024 1,050.00£                      

Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/10/2024 72.00£                           

Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 29/10/2024 107.00£                         

Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/10/2024 10.00£                           

Place E.ON NEXT COVENTRY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 30/10/2024 26.45£                           

Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/10/2024 1,750.00£                      

Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 30/10/2024 356.00£                         

Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/10/2024 300.00£                         

Place AMAZON  TA0F46MA4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/09/2024 7.99£                             

Place SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY CO DURHAM 5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 02/10/2024 10.00£                           

Place AMAZON  TO57Q2US4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/10/2024 50.00£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ0ZS9EB4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 7.99£                             

Place AMAZON  TQ5OE0AZ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 11.84£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ86A8EF4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 14.39£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ2IU3W94 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2024 12.68£                           

Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 16/10/2024 28.02£                           

Place HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/10/2024 11.88£                           

Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 29/10/2024 35.23£                           

Place AMAZON  TR3I095V4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/10/2024 22.76£                           

Place WORKWEAR.CO.UK LONDON 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 30/09/2024 52.70£                           

Place AMAZON  TA0GR2UE4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/10/2024 15.98£                           

Place W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/10/2024 3.45£                             

Place MANCHESTER VICTORIA ST MANCHESTER 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/10/2024 54.80£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ2RT7LG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 9.38£                             

Place RICHARDSONS SHELVING MIDDLESBROUGH 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 10/10/2024 165.50£                         

Place AMAZON  TQ06O78J4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/10/2024 83.99£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ1F41894 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/10/2024 59.45£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ3C78PW4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/10/2024 21.98£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ4K43V74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/10/2024 23.96£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ5BC88S4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/10/2024 55.20£                           

Place AMAZON  TQ7SS5BM4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/10/2024 104.95£                         
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Place AMAZON  TQ7Z68BV4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/10/2024 126.00£                         

Place MESH4 LTD WREXHAM 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 16/10/2024 528.00£                         

Place AMAZON  TQ4K43V74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/10/2024 23.96-£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL0J88504 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 41.97£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL29H95P4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 27.98£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL7S21M24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 23.97£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL9ED6W54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2024 42.99£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TR10A4CB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2024 40.00£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TR2JJ3P64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2024 13.99£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TR3U42EA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2024 22.99£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/09/2024 14.50£                           

Place KIRKLEES COUNCIL INTERNET PAYM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/09/2024 37.50£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/10/2024 27.00£                           

Place DPD WL BOLTON 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 07/10/2024 53.09£                           

Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/10/2024 14.50£                           

Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/10/2024 88.50£                           

Place WF  UK4268332174 LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 30/09/2024 156.97£                         

Place AMAZON  TA4GO2BK4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/09/2024 187.19£                         

Place SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/10/2024 10.99£                           

Place THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/10/2024 44.18£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2024 133.16£                         

Place DBC MSCP DARLINGTON 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 03/10/2024 7.00£                             

Place ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2024 6.56£                             

Place ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2024 1.20£                             

Place Disney Plus Hammersmith 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 05/10/2024 4.99£                             

Place HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/10/2024 6.77£                             

Place THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 04/10/2024 39.96£                           

Place ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2024 2.90£                             

Place Dunelm F0085 Darlington 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 07/10/2024 62.00£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2024 103.49£                         

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2024 0.09-£                             

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2024 1.45-£                             

Place SUMUP   DARLO PHONE REPAI DARLINGTON 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 14/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2024 158.06£                         

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2024 0.75-£                             

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2024 96.62£                           

Place Goals Teeside reception Middlesbrough 7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 28/10/2024 10.00£                           

Place MCDONALDS STOCKTON ON T 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 28/10/2024 14.76£                           

Place NYX LRS Uxbridge 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 28/10/2024 2.00£                             

Place NYX LRS Uxbridge 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 28/10/2024 2.00£                             

Place SPORTSDIRECT 246 08443325246 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 28/10/2024 18.00£                           

Place TEAM SPORT KARTING FARNHAM 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 29/10/2024 85.70£                           

Place WWW.SCREAMFACTORY.CO.U INTERNET 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 29/10/2024 96.00£                           

Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2024 169.85£                         

Place THE FORUM MUSIC STUDIOS DARLINGTON 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 30/09/2024 18.00£                           

Place Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 01/10/2024 108.00£                         

Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/10/2024 24.60£                           

Place THE CHIPPIE NORTH YORKSHI 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 02/10/2024 15.65£                           

Place DOMINO S PIZZA MILTON KEYNES 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 07/10/2024 27.49£                           

Place SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 08/10/2024 1.50£                             

Place SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 08/10/2024 1.50£                             

Place TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 08/10/2024 21.50£                           

Place TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 08/10/2024 14.60£                           

Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2024 20.45£                           

Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DURHAM BROOMS 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2024 23.85£                           

Place Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 09/10/2024 90.00£                           

Place BLACKWELL GRANGE GOLF DURHAM 7992 Leisure Activities Public golf courses 10/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/10/2024 4.30£                             

Place THE FORUM MUSIC STUDIOS DARLINGTON 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 10/10/2024 4.00£                             

Place AMAZON  TQ8AU40G4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 32.05£                           

Place DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/10/2024 4.30£                             

Place THE FORUM MUSIC STUDIOS DARLINGTON 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 14/10/2024 35.00£                           

Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/10/2024 20.45£                           

Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2024 18.60£                           

Place THE FORUM MUSIC STUDIOS DARLINGTON 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 21/10/2024 18.00£                           

Place NORTH YORK MOORS NATIO HELMSLEY 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 22/10/2024 3.50£                             
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Place PACITTO REDCAR TS10 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/10/2024 15.80£                           

Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2024 16.60£                           

Place AMAZON  TL89F0G84 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/10/2024 194.26£                         

Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2024 22.07£                           

Place SCORTON VILLAGE STORE SCORTON 5451 Catering and Catering Supplies Dairy produce stores 23/10/2024 10.68£                           

Place Ninja Warrior UK Teesside Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 24/10/2024 32.31£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL9WM0SG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2024 235.80£                         

Place PLANETOFFERS.CO.UK PETERBOROUGH 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/10/2024 166.89£                         

Place LITTLE CHIP REDCAR TS10 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 30/10/2024 14.40£                           

Place LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2024 20.75£                           

Place FACEBK  3BZVJDQ2E2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/10/2024 7.67£                             

Place GOOGLE GSUITE BISHOPLI CC GOOGLE.COM 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/10/2024 12.00£                           

Place VUE CITB EXAM LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 02/10/2024 22.50£                           

Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 03/10/2024 215.00£                         

Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 04/10/2024 363.00£                         

Place VUE CITB EXAM LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/10/2024 22.50-£                           

Place VUE CITB EXAM LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/10/2024 67.50£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ2WX64M4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 29.60£                           

Place ESSENTIAL SITE SKILLS NOTTINGHAM 8299 Training and Educational Schools 09/10/2024 708.00£                         

Place AMZNMktplace TQ2LZ0384 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2024 62.47£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ38X7EB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2024 8.09£                             

Place AMZNMktplace TQ3PE7EW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2024 228.31£                         

Place AMZNMktplace TQ9PE7ED4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2024 5.99£                             

Place HR TRAINING IRTHLINGBORO 8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/10/2024 948.00£                         

Place AMZNBusiness TL72T2C24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2024 219.00£                         

Place AMZNMktplace T38TO0R04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2024 35.97£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL2CB3HB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 9.99£                             

Place AMZNMktplace TL43W5XR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 10.37£                           

Place STANFORDMAR 08448479795 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/10/2024 105.47£                         

Place VUE CITB EXAM LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 28/10/2024 22.50£                           

Place HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/10/2024 541.50£                         

Place WWW.NOTICEME.ORG.UK INTERNET 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/10/2024 154.68£                         

Place PART SHOP LIVERPOOL 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 02/10/2024 39.91£                           

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/10/2024 179.99£                         

Place AMAZON  TA1BS4RW4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/10/2024 23.86£                           

Place eBay O 24-12147-24184 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/10/2024 70.00£                           

Place PREMIER FARNELL LEEDS 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 03/10/2024 41.54£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO21S4Q04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 11.28£                           

Place FIRESEALSDIRECT.CO.UK CAERPHILLY 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/10/2024 40.50£                           

Place PART SHOP LIVERPOOL 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/10/2024 5.98£                             

Place CERTSURE LLP PORTAL INTERNET 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2024 107.10£                         

Place TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/10/2024 52.23£                           

Place KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/10/2024 60.00£                           

Place eBay O 09-12221-34961 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 21/10/2024 12.00£                           

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/10/2024 105.98£                         

Place WORKWEAR.CO.UK LONDON 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 22/10/2024 50.53£                           

Place AMAZON  TL8DE8HC4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 12.97£                           

Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/10/2024 42.99£                           

Place Amazon.co.uk TO79Q0OC4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2024 76.85£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ1DX5KW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2024 49.97£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T369G14A4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2024 44.85£                           

Place Disney Plus Hammersmith 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/10/2024 10.99£                           

Place ICELAND FOODS FLINTSHIRE 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2024 3.00£                             

Place AMZNMktplace TA5S77VB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2024 66.99£                           

Place AMAZON  TO2CA2IG4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/10/2024 6.99£                             

Place AMZNMktplace TO5GL9IY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 64.59£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ6S78L84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 12.39£                           

Place Amazon.co.uk T37Z21A94 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/10/2024 21.10£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T326Z3AE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2024 10.99£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T39F85ZL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2024 89.85£                           

Place WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK NOTTINGHAMSHI 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 28/10/2024 70.79£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TR05P2GN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2024 29.95£                           

Place AMAZON  TA8119WD4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/10/2024 59.33£                           

Place AMAZON  TO6AE9C94 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/10/2024 30.72£                           

Place AMAZON  TO7CC7CU4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/10/2024 16.14£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO5MZ0C04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2024 17.32£                           
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Place AMZNMktplace TO8U91CF4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2024 20.98£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO1BB82Y4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 18.16£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO4HQ6UY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 41.57£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO5BC9IX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 16.99£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO6ZL8IU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 16.00£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TO82L6YX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 12.99£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TQ3743ZA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2024 33.98£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T31LE7TF4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2024 57.75£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T368O2J34 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2024 57.75£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T37KH03B4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2024 99.45£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T33H62004 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2024 39.95£                           

Place AMZNMktplace T39E76AV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2024 49.50£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL05635K4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 73.92£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL07K05D4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 22.43£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL4978514 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 36.98£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TL8DB65Q4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 71.70£                           

Place AMZNMktplace TR25I3OC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/10/2024 30.27£                           

Place THE BOWES MUSEUM BARNARD CASTL 5971 General Retail and Wholesale Art dealers & galleries 25/10/2024 64.00£                           

Resource AMZNBusiness TA1BP0DN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2024 9.86£                             

Resource Google ADS6269398199 Dublin 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/10/2024 119.93£                         

Resource FACEBK  LKD24DG3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/10/2024 750.00£                         

Resource AMZNBusiness TA6PU5WH4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2024 18.99£                           

Resource CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/10/2024 94.98£                           

Resource FACEBK  6JERECU2J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/10/2024 850.00£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TO1UV22Q4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 14.99£                           

Resource AMZNBusiness TQ3IA4AG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2024 18.40£                           

Resource eBay O 05-12182-19760 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/10/2024 38.94£                           

Resource FACEBK  6HWQUCU2J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/10/2024 950.00£                         

Resource HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2024 141.62£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TQ8ZV02I4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2024 24.99£                           

Resource eBay O 05-12182-19760 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/10/2024 38.94-£                           

Resource FACEBK  ZLK77EL3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/10/2024 1,050.00£                      

Resource FACEBK  P42FBEG3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/10/2024 155.94£                         

Resource Google ADS6269398199 Dublin 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/10/2024 500.00£                         

Resource AMAZON  TL0PX1FG4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 21/10/2024 11.04£                           

Resource ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD CHESTERFIELD 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/10/2024 8.75£                             

Resource AMZNMktplace TL9H35AU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2024 44.97£                           

Resource ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD CHESTERFIELD 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/10/2024 8.75£                             

Resource FACEBK  Y44NSEG3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/10/2024 1,150.00£                      

Resource AMAZON  TR54J30Y4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2024 45.58£                           

Resource SP A1 COFFEE LTD SUDBURY 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 29/10/2024 75.96£                           

Resource TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 28/10/2024 169.50£                         

Resource AMAZON  TO0BB5IN4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/10/2024 23.99£                           

Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 08/10/2024 580.00£                         

Resource SAPPHIRE VEHICLE SERVICES SWADLINCOTE 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 11/10/2024 132.00£                         

Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 29/10/2024 602.00£                         

Resource WATERSTONES DARLINGTON 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/10/2024 12.99£                           

Resource FACEBK  8VVJPDGWH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2024 692.80£                         

Resource FACEBK  T48ANEQWH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/10/2024 154.20£                         

Resource HMCTS GRIMSBY&SCUNTHOR096 01724 281100 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/10/2024 89.00£                           

Resource MBL SEMINARS (E-COMM) MANCHESTER 8299 Training and Educational Schools 29/10/2024 774.00£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TA6NE2M84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2024 39.95£                           

Resource RUNNING IMP INTERNATIONAL WWW.RUNNINGIM 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 02/10/2024 42.19£                           

Resource RUNNING IMP LIMITED LINCOLN 5094 General Retail and Wholesale Precious stones, metals & jewellery 03/10/2024 11.99£                           

Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/10/2024 12.00£                           

Resource Amazon Prime TL6GK1L94 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/10/2024 8.99£                             

Resource AMAZON  TL0KQ91V4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/10/2024 133.95£                         

Resource PRO SUB FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/10/2024 12.00£                           

Resource B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 30/10/2024 43.00£                           

Resource B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 30/10/2024 43.00£                           

Resource FACEBK  RHULPBU6F2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/10/2024 26.58£                           

Resource WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/10/2024 306.00£                         

Resource IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 10/10/2024 172.50£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TA21G3PL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2024 9.29£                             

Resource AMZNMktplace TA2PI9PP4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2024 4.99£                             

Resource AMZNMktplace TA5F73024 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/09/2024 4.27£                             
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Resource AMZNMktplace TA5BV4DO4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2024 13.99£                           

Resource PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 03/10/2024 78.20£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace TO8UH7PK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2024 13.99£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace TO2957IQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2024 184.93£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TO6D33IE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2024 99.83£                           

Resource AMZNBusiness TQ7M193C4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2024 18.73£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/10/2024 13.99-£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace TQ2BU6YM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2024 8.50£                             

Resource WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2024 269.00£                         

Resource AMZNBusiness T30IL8Q44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2024 30.24£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace T32BL9XQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2024 57.97£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace T36BZ5MF4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2024 13.98£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace T36EO1UL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2024 14.79£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace T375H7I54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2024 11.98£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace T37ZI4MA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2024 11.58£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace T38551IM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2024 37.92£                           

Resource WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/10/2024 8.00-£                             

Resource AMZNMktplace T38T95IV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2024 12.95£                           

Resource AMZNBusiness TL1PT2JJ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2024 9.99£                             

Resource AMZNBusiness TL8CT2HP4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 34.99£                           

Resource AMZNMktplace TL0CH4XG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 104.50£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TL3580H94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2024 20.37£                           

Resource AMAZON  TL9CP6U24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/10/2024 226.37£                         

Resource AMZNMktplace TL1Z48QM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2024 105.96£                         


